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ok wNR

vk wN e

ok wNeR

ok wNR

100M Z

NEA BAGARIC

DILJA LEKAJ

ANA MISKULIN

JANA SVARCER

KARLA PEKOVIC BACIC

400M Z

IVA POLIC
ANA TIBLAS
LAURA STIGLIC
DORA KRESIC
TEA JURIC

800M Z

KARLA SESELIA
MARIA MARINIC
ANTONIJA MATIASIC
NINA RUBESA

ELENA MRSIC

1500M Z

LUCIJA PETROVIC
SARA SUPERINA
LINDA GRBCIC
ROBERTA MILIANOVIC
SARA MIKECIC

DAU Z

KLARA BARNJAK
ERIKA ZIKIC
PAULA TOMICIC
NINA MRVIC
ANA TURCIC

VIS Z

DOROTEA FERIZOVIC
LUCIA KOVACEVIC
ANDREA KORACA
JULIJA SVAST

EMA VRANJES

KUGLA 7

EMANUELA MARTINOVIC

NIKA CAR

KAROLINA DUJMESIC
ANDREA DAMJANOVIC
PATRICIJA KRIVOKUCA

100-200-300-400

PRHG
MEDICINSKA
CRIKVENICA
GAM

SKG

MEDICINSKA
CRIKVENICA
PRHG

GAM

SKG

MEDICINSKA
SKG

PRHG
CRIKVENICA
GAM

SKG
MEDICINSKA
CRIKVENICA
GAM

PRHG

SKG

GAM
CRIKVENICA
PRHG
MEDICINSKA

PRHG

GAM
CRIKVENICA
SKG
MEDICINSKA

GAM

SKG

PRHG
CRIKVENICA
MEDICINSKA

PRHG
CRIKVENICA
SKG
MEDICINSKA
GAM

2,34,57
2,38,37
2,42,66
2,43,15
2,43,58

13,75
13,99
14,23
14,95
15,21

1.04,38
1.05,71
1.05,99
1.08,73
1.10,09

2,33,51
2,45,40
2,46,47
2,47,40
2,56,74

5,39,76
5,55,33
6,35,28
7,02,64
7,40,06

5,14
4,78
4,25
4,21
3,84

150
140
135
115
115

8,84
8,28
7,85
7,18
5,75



NoukwNe

JAKOV MEDRILA
FILIP BRAUT

LUKA CEPIC

IVAN TONKOVIC
ANTONIO GABRIC
OGNJEN RATKOVIC

PRHG 11,26
SKG 11,53
GAM 11,91
SUSACKA 12,12
UGOSTITELISKA 12,37
EIOS 15,46
PIG

Noubkwne

ERIK SLUGA
LEON LANZA
ADRIAN RUZIC
LOREN KUMICIC
TIM MIRJANIC
IVAN VANJA

GAM 53,21
SUSACKA 53,74
PRHG 56,25
EIOS 59,89
SKG 1,00,68

UGOSTITELISKA 1,04,56
PIG

No vk wNeR

DOMINIK BABIC
LUKA VUKELIC

IVO CRNKOVIC
MORIS VALINCIC
FILIP CINDRIC

FILIP MALATESTINIC

GAM 2,01,47
SUSACKA 2,02,39
PRHG 2,09,54
SKG 2,19,71
UGOSTITELISKA 2,50,97
EIOS 3,00,31
PIG

No vk wNeR

IVAN VULETIC
IVAN SMOJVER
IVAN ZAHARIJA
TONI KOVACEV
KARLO LONGIN
KARLO BEZINOVIC

GAM 4,38,56
SKG 5,00,74
EIOS 5,25,19
PRHG 5,26,70
SUSACKA 5,38,87

UGOSTITELISKA 6,17,96
PI1G

No vk wNeR

RENATO BRAUT
DARIO €Uci¢

TEO TOMULIC
ROMUALD DUBROVIC
ZVANE POROPAT
ANDREJ ANTIC

SKG 5,67
EIOS 5,46
GAM 5,45
UGOSTITELISKA 5,41
PRHG 5,41
SUSACKA 5,16
PIG



NoukwNe

MARKO JANKOVIC
MATKO ALIC
ANTONIO KRANJCEC
ROKO GJUKIC
MARKO RAMLIAK
DINO BOZICEVIC
ROKO MUJAUEVIC

PRHG
GAM

UGOSTITELISKA

PIG
EIOS

SUSACKA

SKG

184
181
170
170
165
150
145

Noubkwne

VERON NACINOVIC
EDI ISKRA

JANKO TOMAC
DINO LIENDIC
IVAN BARISIC

TIN JURAJ
ANTONIO LOZIC

GAM

UGOSTITELISKA

PRHG
SKG

SUSACKA

PIG
EIOS

11,28
11,06
10,67
10,23
10,08
9,78
9,21

No vk wNeR

PRHG
GAM

SKG

SUSACKA
UGOSTITELISKA
EIOS

PIG

2,10,46
2,11,01
2,18,99
2,19,78
2,28,66
2,44,78

vk wN R

PRHG
MEDICINSKA
CRIKVENICA
SKG

GAM

41
37
36
35
32

No vk wNR

GAM
PRHG

SKG

SUSACKA
UGOSTITELISKA
EIOS

PIG

56
51
41
34
30
27



